
Spring 2020 Family Nature Club
All Ages

Visit brevardzoo.org/family-programming to register
Questions? Call 321.254.9453 x252 or email edprograms@brevardzoo.org

Nature play begins here! Join our free, inclusive club as we explore some of the 
best natural areas Brevard County has to offer. All programs 9:30 – 11 am. 

Exceptional Nature Space
Located at the Zoo, this enclosed natural area is designed 
to provide a safe, fun and stimulating outdoor experience 
to individuals with varying exceptionalities. A trained Zoo 
educator is present to lead activities that target your child’s 
physical, behavioral or cognitive goals. Great as a calm start 
to your Zoo visit or an outing all on its own. Zoo admission 
not included or required to visit the ENS. 

Out and About
Meet at a local park to explore nature with other families. 
Participate in loosely structured, child-led play sure to spark 
enthusiasm for the great outdoors! 

Cloudy with a Chance of Shadows
High in the sky or down on the ground, there’s always a chance of fun!
Saturday, January 11 | Exceptional Nature Space
Saturday, January 25 | Riverwalk Nature Center in Rockledge

Wild and Free
Show your love for nature by putting your heart into this month’s activities. 
Saturday, February 8 | Exceptional Nature Space
Saturday, February 22| Wickham Park in Melbourne

Live Life in Color
Experience nature in a rainbow of colors. 
Saturday, March 14 | Exceptional Nature Space
Sunday, March 29 | Chain of Lakes Park in Titusville

Feathered Friends
Soar into adventure with us as we learn about a Florida feathered friend.
Saturday, April 11 | Exceptional Nature Space
Sunday, April 19 | Cruickshank Sanctuary in Rockledge

Mother Ocean
Celebrate the sea and learn about marine debris. 
Saturday, May 9 | Exceptional Nature Space
Sunday, May 24 | Paradise Beach & Park in Melbourne


